July 22, 2024

Summer 2024 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 261 - Saitama CESPA

Div Rep 1: Yutaka Asuma

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 7

26101 Maekabu Beans
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
5
6
1
4
4
4
4

4

10743
11982
15818
11144
10741
10740
11984
12957

Number Name

Kashitani, Hisayoshi
Kitagawa, Junichiro
Sakou, Kozue
Kawagoe, Hiroshi
Suzuki, Yoshitomo
Nakamura, Hidemasa
Shishido, Reimi
Ogawa, Koji

26104 Scratch Triton
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
8
6
3
5
4
5
5
4

02708
04898
11142
01296
04722
13255
13508
16119

Number Name

Togasaki, Seiichi
Hirano, Fumio
Nakamura, Hideo
Kajiyama, Saori
Watanabe, Hisae
Watanabe, Issei
Kawasumi, Hiroto
Sekiguchi, Masaki

26102 playing-horse
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
9
5
5
4
2
4
2
1

02171
02706
11590
04908
12379
13433
16158
16159

Number Name

Asuma, Yutaka
Sasho, Misayo
Matsuda, Shuhei
Iwasaki, Haruna
Akutsu, Yukari
Yokobori, Kai
Choda, Keisuke

Takayama, Kumiko

26105 Ichika Bachika
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
5
6
5
5
3
2
3
6

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

03444
04623
05443
11785
11143
13849
16122
06879

Number Name

Okabe, Yoshimitsu
Matsumoto, Hiroyuki
Miida, Toshiyuki
Fujikawa, Masanori
Yamagishi, Asami
Noro, Yuta

Saruta, Arimitsu
Matsuzaka, Kentaro

26103 Asadas
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
7
5
4
4
4
3
2

4

Number

09282
13843
05505
13844
13606
13845
15819
15665

Name
Asada, Misako

Kaneko, Shingo
Muranaka, Mako
Noguchi, Toshiki
Abe, Akiyuki
Ozeki, Takeru
Okada, Katsumasa

Nakata, Daiya

26106 GRAND JETASY
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
7
9
8
4
2
4
2
1

03893
02417
03907
11405
13015
12378
15622
16121

Number Name

Konno, Sayuri

Saito, Katsuyuki
Yamada, Hiroshi
Nakashima, Hidehiro
Nakashima, Kanae
Ogasawara, Takuya
Mae, Junya

Mae, Hiromi
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